Project code

2023-1-FI01-KA171-HED-00013958¢
2023-1-FI01-KA171-HED-00013958¢
2023-1-FI01-KA171-HED-00013958¢
2023-1-FI01-KA171-HED-00013958¢
2023-1-FI01-KA171-HED-00013799¢
2023-1-FI01-KA171-HED-00013799¢

Applicant legal name

OULUN YLIOPISTO
OULUN YLIOPISTO
OULUN YLIOPISTO
OULUN YLIOPISTO
OULUN AMMATTIKORKEAKOULU OY
OULUN AMMATTIKORKEAKOULU OY

Activity
code

HE-SM-STA
HE-LM-SMS
HE-LM-SMS
HE-SM-STA
HE-SM-STA
HE-SM-STA

Direction

Outgoing
Incoming
Outgoing
Incoming
Outgoing
Incoming

Region

Pacific (Region 8)
Pacific (Region 8)
Pacific (Region 8)
Pacific (Region 8)
Pacific (Region 8)
Pacific (Region 8)

Partner
country

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Distance band

8000 km or more
8000 km or more
8000 km or more
8000 km or more
8000 km or more
8000 km or more

Number of|

Number |participant

of
particip
ants

L

s with
fewer
opportunit
ies

Total
duration
for all
participant
s (full
months)

Total
Duration in
days for all

par
(excluding
travel)

5

14
21

Total travel
days

Total
duration for
all
participants
(days)

7
150
150

7

16
23

Flow status

Selected but reduced
Selected but reduced
Selected but reduced
Selected but reduced
Selected but reduced
Selected

Travel

1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500

Individual
support

1260
4500
3500
1260
2772
3654

Organisatio
nal support

500
500
500
500
500
500

Top-up for

par

with fewer

opportuniti
es

0
1250
1250

Total
cost/flow

3260
7750
6750
3260
4772
5654



